
. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . __ __ _ _ _ __. . _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

3. ( O,f f N AL l lo (Oot iAbl Of $*A bl b
~

e

' , A,MbgDMENT OF SOLICl1 ATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ) {p'

.. o a os,s,s./..vu munmr Tp.ir,mi;nrs,,,4.,,a,7 .

.
ele ~o.a ~ v e oos .c a i .o 4..o. 3 el i o im,,, i 4

~

r.no .,,isu nioo, m ..,,/.4] s siRE S- 90-051 d t d . 12 00C9,,,j ) - &a
' Five (5)

coot. L_,-

rinue o ,,, coot
,

,

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission '

Division of Contracts I. Property ftinagenent.
Washington, D.C. 20555

I

-

vc4TgmacI;, o, s.ot.c u ni,o,, no.

(. ..et ~o nooni srsrvo~i nnc inn ,u,,,, , ,,, ,. u. , , . u. ., ,,,, s ,qm,

Arizona Board of Regents'

University of Arizona *"oa"o'"''""'"
Attn: Mr. Peter F. Mather

j
Engineering Experiment Station

"'^ 721."" '' ^ " o" '" '
" ' " ^ ( ' 'o " '4 " i

College of Enpneering and Fines
.!

'

Civil Engineering Bldg. f 72, Rm 303 X NRC-04 - 90- 051
Tucson, AZ 8752) u o on u o ,.sn n or u, j

,))7)3739. _ . _ . . _ _ .g __._ _ Ac,t n y c0nt

lHIS 11( M ONl Y Affl10 5 TO AM[fJDMENTS Of SOL.lCIT ATIONS -

11

U . . . icama. U . no, ..
,

C t e., ,i.o, no io<in in nem i( 1,., nou, ,,no o.nc inn a,ca io. ,ne.oi of One<i
mie,,wi.o n,non ., ,,, e,deo ,, .ci

e.et <*f ibis n'+<>d'~nt voor to the hour a"d da te sva cif e*d in ibe Sohc.Lat.aa o' ** *"'''d5'd
bv oar o' the ' oho **"9 '"''thod 5> ienow

Of ters endst sa noalev,r 'es (td (ly actnow#cq.hty rescmi of th s aanceernent on exh copy of the etler< op.eg of ihe arncrdrwn. mters i AlLUri OF YOUR ACKNOWLf OG(e) Dy & Orap 6eang hemi S s%1 I!L and ret.ena,9teW.im whith <nchutes a trierence to the sobenanon asi amcNwns nu ftLLULT

Mf NT TO til RECilvf D AT THf PL ACL Of LIGNATlO f Olt THE HECflPT of Of f L fis entOH TO THC Hours AND DATC SPECif f(O MAY
sotwinsted. o' 40 Dv vv,te letter or

IN M M C T80N OF V004 Of I i H If tiv +irhee of tho a<m<<f ment you c# ewe to chany an of f e, enr#J, sot >m.utt such c c p may tic no.ie tiv teier,<em or
e

!(*Jte StW.f etT1
Irl#4* A m os It*t tre es%in cg ,c fg.gr t.g to the gnhc,t Aleory pod thst i,me*rdstwht, AIK! f t et(to.A.! (if eHf 40 the' O.'f"nN have pr "le t tet , (n ovedN fi.( *t

~~

(0W5'Dt$fT,55 55NYiUVeith t rtTH on1h ,lf e,qu.orsU
B&R No. 1691942000 fin No. l.12821 Approp. No. 31X0200.601 Amount: $25,000.00 ;

o inis a t u Arturs ofn.y To uoDiricATioNs or CONT R ACTS /0ADE RS_

IT MODirlES T HE CONT R ACT /ORDLH NO AS DESCniGE D IN 11 EM 14
om n i<, .sso, o consooni m

,3,.,,s, . ,,,,,,,,,i me c nnno t 5 st t , on i n wirriT irLrrwot m v .u c o~.-

n.1.wrc.. sc(g,,
_ i nac r oc atn na in sie u son

c toumis t n a t ivc c ua nc t s 4.w h < >.o,<. . r,s, , cu.,#.

o. ten Anovt wouer at o co,~i ane vfonoc n is uoo.r er o ro nr r, e c y in,4a T Y 08 F A R 4 3.10)(iq

S PPro/*e s, ho8e s',1( . t ,( )$lI 051Ill IN i f f M 14, Pun $U AN T T O T HE ,huis toyy
f

HIb l bHPt ( y N f pg. AG,4 6 ( M( e y ($ ( N J (,t( o e,4 f o PU n hV AN I 10 AU T t eun t 1 Y O
i

f

~~ ~-
~"~

ri;1uw;c ,,.. .ra vim 5 | TG:.G5;,*a. a.
- ~ - ~~~

-

- .- .. --.
- - _ -

h n not. O , ,comi,co io ,.2, inis cocem.coi ooo ,cie," con e ie ine ,sse.oo ointe.
.- -_

Con t, actorE. IMPORT ANT:
~*

e s .on os swe nuk u t tuoo u n.n i c,n gaars.nre,s sv ocr .e<,w
re.nn,.. unco.1,unc och<suerw~nen o e< u n, tere , moro w <<< resu ki<.ss

Ti~ia sc en !

See Next Page.

9012130307 901205
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-90-051 PNV

m,oi........o.....ae, son.,,,,,,,......,......,,,......a.n,........o..
. .u . .. ,m . .. . ..on .oo. o .. o ot o

.r.u. . ni . .. . . .< c a. . . .. H.o n noe. nu o e , u o, co~ i anc i . .c on .c t a a,,, , c,, ,u
. uni

a n. n a .n. ... o m a o. 3.o u i n a y . .. o

_ Paul J. Edgeworth ContraqMn 9 O_fHC.cr_,umo& ac. oa n 5rrgTxuso

n, -,, .< dy nuc a c. [ [f0
_ . c. oni t 5.o~. o ao v,

_nnco~engvono.. nou /# w. . ,

. . , , ,...,m r.
-,...:... ..,....a , ,.. , 5 tI.hD A siO F 04M 30 t80 v, t o e n

3o :os N ewhe c ? C$aes%N 7$ ao on .u !; *O s A si ( 4 8 c , ?.H H.24 )
P84E v40Us (Dd .C am v'.v5 Aug.L

-
}



. . _ . _ _ . - _ -. _ .. _ _ .___- -.._ _ _ - ..___ _ . , . _ . _ _ _ _ _ . _ . _ . . _ . . _ _

i

i |
. *

.,
. . i, ,

4

.f

1

1 i
!

I

L |
l

1 '

NRC-04-90-051"

1 Modification No. 5
Page 2 of 2'

i |
1

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
,

amount of $25,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows: :
,
.

1. Section B.2, " Consideration and Obligation-Cost Reimbursement (June
1988) Alternate 1 (June 1988)", paragraph "b" is revised to read as follows:

,

"b. The amount' presently obligated by the Government with respect to this,

contract is $364,000.00."

,

All other terms and conditions, including the cotract ceiling of
i. $1,308=203.00, shall remain the same. ;

,

:
i
.

.

9

1-

D

i-

|
,

d

mverwy- W m e -y - e,w eg - t et t v --e n+s-2 w a --w w5 m w:ww w- w e .= vee,,.n o re +- e ,ew ,-. m < e w,m,-w egwm e m-~w w e,--- r,ew w w w w,,..m a,--e-yr-w-,i-,,,r- i e,=ar--tw w w~ -- s -w m w ry-e w- r wr v '-


